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NAME
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OUTSTANDING

LIPPO SEC., INC.  1

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. ACCOUNT NO. 11201084  5,000

Broker: 5,001

BONHAM STRAND INVESTMENTS LTD.  2,201,179,241

CITIVEST ASIA LIMITED  322,314,874

LIBERTAD DEVELOPMENT CORP  20,000

PACIFIC CEMENT CORP.  2,000

RIMAN STOCK & INVESTMENT CO., INC. 1,000

SUNCENTURY ASIA LIMITED  34,500,000

Corporation: 2,558,017,115

ANG, CALY D.  1

CARPIO, DIONISIO, JR.  8

CARPIO, DIONISIO, JR.  1,000

CASTRO, SOLOMON RICARDO  11

CHENG SAI CHONG, BOBBY  1

TAN, PAULINE C.  1

Director/Officers 1,023

ABELLADA, ELAYDA  1,000

ABELLADA, FLOR  1,000

AGUILAR, DIANA P.  1

ANG, VIC S.  1

AU, WAI HO  1,000

AU, WING CHEUNG  1,000

AU, WOON HING  1,000

AU, YEUNG CHAK NAM  1,000

AU, YIU CHEUNG  1,000

AU-YEUNG, WING FAI  1,000

AVIS, JOSE T.  19,000

BACHTIAR, PRISCILLA  1,000

BANDA, JOVITA L.  10,000

BAUTISTA, EMMANUEL T. &/OR BERNARDITA P. BAUTISTA 40,000

BELLEZA, INES G.  2,000

BRETANA III,MANUEL JOSEPH R. CASTILLO, ZAMORA & 

POBLADOR LAW OFFICES
1

BRODY, EVELYN  1,000

BURGOS, SENEN  1,000

CADAVIDA, PEDRO M. JR  1

CALIMAG, ELEANOR P.  5,000

CASACLANG, LAURO P. JR.  5,000

CASANTOSAN, PATRICIO  100
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CASTILLO, BELLAFLOR ANGARA CASTILLO, ZAMORA & 

POBLADOR LAW OFFICES 
1

CHAK, HON CHUNG  1,000

CHAN CHU MING, JODY  1,000

CHAN YU HING, AMY  1,000

CHAN YUEN YIN, ALFRED  1,000

CHAN, AY PING CHRISTINE  1,000

CHAN, KEI WAI  1,000

CHAN, KIM WAH  1,000

CHAN, KIN MING  1,000

CHAN, KWOK FAI  1,000

CHAN, KWONG PAK  1,000

CHAN, LAI KAW  1,000

CHAN, LAI KUEN  1,000

CHAN, MAN PONG  1,000

CHAN, MEI LING  1,000

CHAN, MI LING  1,000

CHAN, MING  1,000

CHAN, OI LAN  1,000

CHAN, SAI NUNG  1,000

CHAN, SAI YING  1,000

CHAN, SIEW KHENG  1,000

CHAN, SIN MING SHINA  1,000

CHAN, SUI FUN  1,000

CHAN, SUK LING  1,000

CHAN, TSUEN  1,000

CHAN, WAI MAN  1,000

CHAN, WAI MOK  1,000

CHAN, WAN TING  1,000

CHAN, YAM YUEN WILLIAM  1,000

CHAN, YUET LAN KATHY  1,000

CHAN, YUI KWONG  1,000

CHAN, YUK-KAY  1,000

CHAN, YUK-SANG  1,000

CHAN,YUK CHI WINNIE  1,000

CHANG, FUNG CHING  1,000

CHAU, KWOK HING SIMON  1,000

CHAU, WAH SUN  1,000

CHEANG, I KUAN  1,000

CHENG, HAU LAI  1,000

CHENG, MAN CHIT  1,000

CHENG, PUI CHIU  1,000

CHENG, SHUK LING  1,000

CHENG, SIU PING ANNA  1,000

CHENG, WAI LAN  1,000

CHENG, YEE MAN LINDA  1,000



MEDCO HOLDINGS, INC.

LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS 

As of 11/06/2018

NAME
SHARES ISSUED & 

OUTSTANDING

CHEUNG, CHAI HING  1,000

CHEUNG, CHUN MING  1,000

CHEUNG, CHUN-TAO  1,000

CHEUNG, CHUN-WAI  1,000

CHEUNG, KONG CHUEN  1,000

CHEUNG, KWAI HA  1,000

CHEUNG, MAN LAI  1,000

CHEUNG, MEI FUNG  1,000

CHEUNG, PIK SHAN  1,000

CHEUNG, SUN WAN  1,000

CHEUNG, TAK KEUNG  1,000

CHEUNG, WAI SHAN  1,000

CHEUNG, YIU WING  1,000

CHIN, KA KIN  1,000

CHIN, KIN PONG  1,000

CHIU, CHI FAI  1,000

CHIU, YUN WAH BONNIE  1,000

CHO, MING KUEN  1,000

CHOI MOK WING  1,000

CHONG, LILIAN  50,000

CHONG, YUK MI  1,000

CHOW, CHUN PONG  1,000

CHOW, LAI PING  1,000

CHU, MIN SANG  1,000

CHU, SIU YING  1,000

CHU, YEE-LAP  1,000

CHUA, JERRY TEO  1,000

CHUA, NGA SHAN  1,000

CHUI, WAI SHING  1,000

CHUNG, CHEE KWOK  1,000

CHUNG, LAN CHUN  1,000

CHUNG, PING WA  1,000

CHUNG, WAI YEE  1,000

CHUNG, WAI YEE  1,000

COLOMA, EMELYN  1,000

CUA, BERNICE YANG  10,011

CUA, HENRY  20,000

CUA, SANTIAGO JR.  2,500

CUA, SEBASTIAN  2,500

CUA, SONIA  2,500

CUA, SUSAN  2,500

DEE, DOMINGO AND/OR ALICE DEE 5,500

DELA CRUZ, CRISANTO  1,500

DELA CRUZ, JOSE M.  100

DUMLAO, AMPARO  100

DY, AURORA  10,000
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EGUILOS, MICHELLE C.  3,000

FAN, SIU QUEN  1,000

FELICIANO, DANILO S.  1

FERNANDEZ, SAMUEL  334

FOO KWAN LIN-YING, ANGELINE 1,000

FUNG, CHE HANG  1,000

FUNG, CHI WAH ERIC  1,000

FUNG, NGAI HUNG ADWIN  1,000

FUNG, SHUK KUEN  1,000

GATCHALIAN, REXLON  1,000,000

GILI, GUILLERMO JR.  10,000

GUEVARA, ANNA GEORGINA  23,000

GUEVARA, ANNA GEORGINA ARROYO 10,000

GUINOMLA, MOHAMAD TAHA A.  5,000

GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO  1

HA, CHUNG KIT  1,000

HAU WAI PING, ELSA  1,000

HO KIN TUNG  1,000

HO MEI LING  1,000

HO YUET KING  1,000

HO, CHUN WANG  1,000

HO, KAM HUNG  1,000

HO, KUI YUEN  1,000

HO, SHAN HUNG  1,000

HO, TAK SING  1,000

HO, WAI SHAN  1,000

HO, WAN CHIU  1,000

HO, WING HAN  1,000

HO, YUK CHUN  1,000

HONG, CHO KEI  1,000

HONG, PING  1,000

HOO JIN SIONG  1,000

HUI, PUI SHAN  1,000

HUI, WAI FAT PHILIP  1,000

HUNG WAI LEUNG  1,000

HUNG YUE SHING  1,000

HUNG, KAI HUNG  1,000

HUNG, KAW YUNG  1,000

IBARDOLAZA, MARITA  100,000

INGO, EVIE  1,000

IP KO MING  1,000

IP SIU HAN, WINNIE  1,000

IP, SIU CHING  1,000

IP, WAI SHU  1,000

JACINTO, ROBERT  10,000

JACOBO, VICTOR  1,000
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JASTIVE, EFREN  1,000

JIM, HOK FUN  1,000

KAM, YZU CHEUNG  1,000

KIANG, CHUN KWONG  1,000

KO SUET KING  1,000

KO, KIT YING  1,000

KO, YUEN SHAN  1,000

KOO, PUI FOONG  1,000

KOR, KEE YEE  1,000

KWAN CHI HONG  1,000

KWAN KA FAI  1,000

KWAN, CHUN LEUNG JAMES  1,000

KWAN, FUNG YI  1,000

KWAN, PUI WAH AVA  1,000

KWAN, YUK YING  1,000

KWOK, SIU CHIU REBECCA  1,000

KWOK, YUK HAR  1,000

KWONG, NGA YAN  1,000

KWONG, WAI MAN  1,000

LAI MAN SO KUEN  1,000

LAI, FONG KAM  1,000

LAI, FUNG KIU  1,000

LAI, KEE KWUN  1,000

LAI, KIT SUM  1,000

LAI, KWAI NUI  1,000

LAI, SIN HAN  1,000

LAI, TO BO CHING DAPHNE  1,000

LAI, TSZ WAI ANNA  1,000

LAI, WING KWAN  1,000

LAI, YUET CHING  1,000

LAI, YUN CHOI  1,000

LAM SO KWAN  1,000

LAM WAN YI, FANNY  1,000

LAM WONG KAN  1,000

LAM, CHIU CHING  1,000

LAM, CHIU YIN  1,000

LAM, FUNG HAN  1,000

LAM, HENG YU KEITH  1,000

LAM, KING HAU  1,000

LAM, KIT LIM  1,000

LAM, LAI MUI ESTELLA  1,000

LAM, LAI YING  1,000

LAM, PO CHUN  1,000

LAM, PO YUK  1,000

LAM, RAYMOND CHU WAH  1,000

LAM, SIU YAN  1,000
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LAM, TIN PO  1,000

LAM, WANG LUK SPENDER  1,000

LAM, WING HONG  1,000

LAM, WING HUNG  1,000

LAM, YUET MAY  1,000

LAM, YUN FONG  1,000

LAU TIN YAN  1,000

LAU, CHUNG HA  1,000

LAU, KAM YIM  1,000

LAU, KIN SUEN  1,000

LAU, KING SHAN  1,000

LAU, KWEI MUI  1,000

LAU, LAI KUEN  1,000

LAU, MEI LUN  1,000

LAU, PUI MAN  1,000

LAU, SAU KEUNG RYAN  1,000

LAU, SIU FUN  1,000

LAU, YIM TONG  1,000

LAW SIU WAH  1,000

LAW, KAR LOK LEO  1,000

LAW, SHIU MAY  1,000

LEDESMA, ANTONIO  100

LEDESMA, ARLEEN  100

LEDESMA, CHARLES  1,000

LEDESMA, JAIME  100

LEDESMA, LYDIA  100

LEDESMA, RAFAEL  100

LEDESMA, RENE  100

LEDESMA, RUBY  100

LEE PEK PEGGY  1,000

LEE, CHIU PING  1,000

LEE, CHOR TUNG  1,000

LEE, CHUI PING  1,000

LEE, FOOK CHAI  1,000

LEE, JOHN L. W.  1

LEE, KWOK CHEUNG  1,000

LEE, LAI HO GRACE  1,000

LEE, MOON CHU ANN  1,000

LEE, POK WING ALEX  1,000

LEE, WAI KWAN LUCETA  1,000

LEE, WAN TAI MAC  1,000

LEE, YIN NI INDY  1,000

LEE, YIU KEUNG  1,000

LEE, YUET YUK  1,000

LEE, YUK KING TRACE  1,000

LEE, YUK TONG  1,000
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LEUNG KAM WOO  1,000

LEUNG LAI BIU  1,000

LEUNG, CHI KEUNG  1,000

LEUNG, KA MAN  1,000

LEUNG, KAM SHING  1,000

LEUNG, KIN LEUNG  1,000

LEUNG, LAI CHU  1,000

LEUNG, MIU CHING  1,000

LEUNG, PUI LING  1,000

LEUNG, SIU YING  1,000

LEUNG, SUI KUEN  1,000

LEUNG, TUN LAN  1,000

LEUNG, WAI FONG  1,000

LEUNG, WAI TAK  1,000

LEUNG, WING MING  1,000

LEYSON, ANTONIO  2,000

LI CHUNG MING, JOSEPH  1,000

LI, HAU WAN  1,000

LI, PING FAI ERIC  1,000

LI, PO CHU  1,000

LILY, HERMAN  1,000

LIM, CYNTHIA O.  4,000

LIM, JOSE ANTONIO O.  4,000

LIM, LOLITA CO  5,000

LIM, REMEDIOS  8,000

LIM, ROBERTO CECILIO  4,000

LING, YI KUEN  1,000

LIPPO SECRITIES, INC. FAO WONG, SIU CHING (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO ALEX A. SANTOS 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO ALICE GARCIA 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO ANGELO R. GELANO 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO AU SUK CHING PINKY (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO AU-YEUNG CHACK SEUNG (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO BONG MAN (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CELINE BENGCO 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHAN HOK CHING (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHAN SHUK MAN (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHAN TAK YIN (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHAN YEE WAN (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHAN, KIU CHONG (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHAN, LAP YAN (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHAN, MANN JING, SANNY (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHAN, MEI FUNG CHARISSE (MS) 10
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LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHAN, MEI YUK (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHAN, SHUK YU (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHAN, WING HO (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHAN, WING SUM (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHAN, YAT HUNG (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHAN, YICK MAN (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHANG, FUNG YI(MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHAU, SUET CHING DENISE (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHENG, WAN FONG (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHENG, YI PING (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHEUNG, CHE MI (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHEUNG, CHING YU JULIANA 

(MS)
10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHEUNG, KWOK LEE KAMAN (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHEUNG, SIK KEUNG(MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHING, WAI KEUNG (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHOI HON LAM, ALAN (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHOI KAM WAN (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHOI YAT SUM (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHON WING CHUN (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHONG HON YU (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHOW LAI LAN (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHU KWOK MING (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHUI LEE KAN, JACKIE (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO CHUN KAM CHUEN, ERIC (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO DAVID T.C. NG 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO DONDI MIRANDA 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO EMELYN AGGABAO 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO ENRIQUE T. WEE 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO FAN, YUET KWAN (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO FERDINAND C. YU 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO FUNG, HANG YING (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO FUNG, MEI KUEN (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO FUNG, YUK CHEUNG (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO HERMAN LILY (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO HO, CHI FUNG (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO HO, FOOK WAH (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO HO, LAI YEE (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO HO, PUI CHUN, ELAINE (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO HO, TSZ YAN (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO HUI, HO MING (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO HUI, SING CHEUNG DAVE (MR) 10
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LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO HUI, WAI YAN (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO HUI, YIP MUI (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO HUNG, LEUNG HUNG (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO HUNG, YUK WAI (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO INGRID CALAYAG 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO IP, LAI CHIU (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO JIDGETTE VALENZUELA 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO JOJO ALMARIO 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO KAM, FUNG YIN, RUBY (MS)(R) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO KAM, KA YING (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO KAM, YUK YEE (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO KAN, WAI FONG (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO KEUNG, WING YI (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO KHAN, ZAIB JAMAL (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO KO, CHUN WAH (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO KONG, CHIU KWAN (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO KWAN, PO OI (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO KWAN, SIN YI (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO KWOK, CHEE HUNG (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LAI, KAM SUN (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LAI, OI CHI CONNIE (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LAM, CHI TAT (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LAM, CHUNG GE CHINE (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LAM, PIK KWAN (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LAM, YUK SHAN (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LAU, CHI YUK (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LAU, CHUNG YIN, NOEL (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LAU, PAK TAT (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LAU, PO LAM (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LAW MAN YU 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LAW, AH SHAN (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LAW, SZE MING (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LAW, WAI CHUNG (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LEE, CHEUNG KWAI (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LEE, CHI KIN (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LEE, CHUI FAN BETTY (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LEE, FU MOON (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LEE, KING HEI (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LEE, MAN FAI (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LEE, WAI TUNG (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LEE, WING SZE (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LEI, KA WAI, CHLOE (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LENIE A. TERRE 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LEUNG, CHUNG YIN (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LEUNG, HO NING (MR) 10
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LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LEUNG, WAI FUN (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LIN, TZU (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LO, KA WAI (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LUI, SHU CHOW (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LUK, MUI FAN (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO LUK, WAI YIN (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO MA, FOOK MING (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO MA, YAU, LEE (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO MOK, FONG MING, TOPPY (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO NG, KWOK FAI, KENNY (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO NG, MEI HO (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO OR, YUK YUE (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO PANG, WAI SUM (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO PANG, WING KWAN (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO POON, KIM SING (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO PUN, KWOK SHING (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO RUDSEND W. ALPAY 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO SHIU, SUK HAR (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO SIU WAI LIT DANNY(MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO SONNY JASTIVE 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO TAI, CHI HANG (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO TAM, SHUK YIN ANN 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO TANG, KIT CHING (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO TANG, VALERA 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO TERESA L. LEE 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO TIU, MING TSUEN (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO TO, TAK MING (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO TO, YIM (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO TOMMY VILLANUEVA 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO TONG, SING CHOR (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO TONG, YIN WAI (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO TSE, KAM WO (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO TSO, MEI LING MAY 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO TSOI, WAI WONG (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO TSUI, MEI CHI (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO TUNG, PUI SZE (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO TUNG, YIN HUNG (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO WAN SHUI YEE MAGGIE (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO WAN YEE MEI COREY 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO WONG MEI HA (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO WONG SIU KUEN (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO WONG TIN SHUNG (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO WONG, CHI SHING (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO WONG, CHING MAN (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO WONG, CHING ON (MS) 10
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LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO WONG, CHUI BING (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO WONG, CHUN KIT (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO WONG, HOI YAN (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO WONG, HUNG KIT (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO WONG, KAM YUK (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO WONG, KIM KWAN, KEVIN (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO WONG, KIT HING, FANNY (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO WONG, YIP SUN (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO WONG, YU YUK (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO WOO, FUNG MUI (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO WOO, MEI YING(MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO YAN, NGAM LING ANNY (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO YAU CHUEN MING (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO YEUNG, HING KEUNG(MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO YEUNG, WING HONG (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO YICK, KAM YUEN (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO YING, BAK SAN (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO YIP, KWAN CHI (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO YIP, YIU (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO YIU HING CHEUNG (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO YONG, MAN YEE, JOEI (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO YU, BIK TAO (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO YU, WOON CHING (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO YUEN, YIU KUEN (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO YUN, KWOK MING (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO YUNG, SHUK KUEN (MS) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. FAO YUNG, TIN TACK (MR) 10

LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. LI, PO SHING (MR) 10

LIU, CHI PING  1,000

LIU, FUNG CHING  1,000

LIU, WING LEUNG  1,000

LIU, YUK PING  1,000

LO, BING LIN  1,000

LO, EDUARDO  394,000

LO, KIN CHI  1,000

LO, KING MAN  1,000

LO, MEI HA  1,000

LO, TAT HUNG  1,000

LOKE, KA KIN  1,000

LOO, LEE YIN  1,000

LOO, OI WAH  1,000

LOPEZ, OFELIA  1,000

LOU KIT MAN  1,000

LUK WAI FAN  1,000
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LUK, TAK HING EVA  1,000

MA, YUK YU  1,000

MA. WAI LIN  1,000

MAI SHIU PO  1,000

MAK OI KING  1,000

MAK YIN HING  1,000

MAK, HO KAI KENNETH  1,000

MAK, OI LIN  1,000

MAK, YIN LUN  1,000

MAN, KAM MING  1,000

MAN, TZE MUN  1,000

MARCELINO, REYNALDO  1,000

MARQUEZ, MARY JOAN G.  10,000

MARTIN, MA. ROSANNA R.  1,000

MIEL, MARY ANN A.  1,000

MILANTE, RACHEL B.  6,000

MING, MA YAT  1,000

MOK, KOU GUN  1,000

MORALDA, ARTEMIO C.  1

MUNCY, JOHN  1,000

NG KA MAN KARMAN  1,000

NG KA WAI  1,000

NG MO KUEN  1,000

NG SAU LAN  1,000

NG SHING CHEUNG  1,000

NG SIOK GO  10,000

NG SIU HING, EDMUND  1,000

NG YIN WAH TITONY  1,000

NG YING LING  1,000

NG, FONG KENG  1,000

NG, KWAI CHI  1,000

NG, KWAI TO JOAN  1,000

NG, KWOK WA  1,000

NG, SHOOK YUN CHRISTINA  1,000

NG, YU CHUN  1,000

NGAI WAI MING  1,000

NGAI YAU SING  1,000

NGO PICK ENG  1,000

NUYDA, HERMEL A.  500

OI, WAI MAN  1,000

ONG, LYN  20,000

OSI, AVELINO M.  10,000

PACIONE, MACARIO  500

PADILLA, MAGDALENA  5,000

PAK, YUK HA  1,000

PANG, KIT SHEUNG  1,000
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PANG, SHUK HAN  1,000

PANG, SUK MING  1,000

PANG, YUK MEI  1,000

PANLILIO, VICENTE  5,000

POBLADOR, NAPOLEON J.  1

POON, SIU KOW  1,000

PUN, SIU LAI  1,000

RAMOS, ANGELA  20,000

REAMBILLO, MA. LEONORA  10,000

RIADY, STEPHEN  1

RODRIGO, RAUL  1,000,000

SAN PEDRO, JOSEPH P.  1

SARTE, ELFREN R.  5,000

SARTE, ELMER  500

SEVALLA, OLIVIA  1,000

SHAM, CHIK SHING  1,000

SHIU, CHI SUM  1,000

SHOTWELL, ANSELMO N.  1,000

SHUEN, NG SIU LAI  1,000

SIN, WAI SHAN  1,000

SIU, KIT CHING  1,000

SIU, TZE CHIT  1,000

SIY, LIBERTAD  8,336

SO SHUK YEE, CINDY  1,000

SO, CHICK KUN  1,000

SO, KAREN L.  3,000

SUEN, MAN YEE  1,000

SUNG, CHE KEUNG  1,000

SUNG, FUNG LING  1,000

SUNG, PEI CHUAN  1,000

TAM LONG YIU  1,000

TAM SIU FUN  1,000

TAM SIU HUNG  1,000

TAM WING YAN  1,000

TAM, SIN MAY  1,000

TAN CHENG LENG  10,000

TAN KAM SUN, LAWRENCE  1,000

TAN, LIN  1,000

TAN, NANCY  1,000

TANG WAI KAY  1,000

TANG, CHOI NGOR  1,000

TANG, KWOK FUNG  1,000

TANG, KWOK LUNG  1,000

TANG, NGOK CHUNG  1,000

TANG, NI TONG  1,000

TANG, SIU TING GRATIANA  1,000



MEDCO HOLDINGS, INC.

LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS 

As of 11/06/2018

NAME
SHARES ISSUED & 

OUTSTANDING

TANG, SUET MAN HERA  1,000

TANG, WING LUN  1,000

TANG, YUEN KWAN  1,000

TANG, YUK FUNG  1,000

TJHIA, MIAUW-CHOO ESTHER  1,000

TONG LAI PING, EDITH  1,000

TONG, KA WAN CARMEN  1,000

TORRALBA, HELEN  1,000

TSANG SEK WAN  1,000

TSANG, FOO HIM  1,000

TSANG, HIN MING  1,000

TSANG, KOON MAN  1,000

TSANG, SIU MAN  1,000

TSE OI YUNG  1,000

TSE PUI KONG  1,000

TSE YUK-LAN  1,000

TSE, SUI TAK  1,000

TSE, YUET NGOR  1,000

TSOI HUNG KEI  1,000

TUNG, LAI WAN  1,000

UY, ARTURO &/OR ARNEL UY 40,000

VALENCIA, JESUS SAN LUIS  1,000

VELASCO, MA. JIDGETTE V.  1,000

VERA, RUFIA DOROTHY C.  1

VILLANUEVA, ERLINDA B.  1,000

VILLANUEVA, RIZALINA B.  5,000

VIRATA, LUIS JUAN I.  1

WAN, SUET PING  1,000

WAN, YEE LING  1,000

WONG KAI, CHEUNG  1,000

WONG YUEN MUI  1,000

WONG, CHEUK YUEN JACOB  1,000

WONG, CHOR FUN  1,000

WONG, CHUI FONG BESSIE  1,000

WONG, FU WAI LAN GLORIA  1,000

WONG, FUNG MUI  1,000

WONG, HO MING  1,000

WONG, HON KAN  1,000

WONG, HUNG CHEONG  1,000

WONG, KA WAI  1,000

WONG, KAM CHUEN  1,000

WONG, KAR MAN  1,000

WONG, KWOK CHU  1,000

WONG, KWOK PING  1,000

WONG, LAI HAN  1,000

WONG, LAI LI  1,000
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WONG, LAM FAI  1,000

WONG, MAN CHING CASSANDRA  1,000

WONG, MEI SIM ESTHER  1,000

WONG, MEI SZE WINNIE  1,000

WONG, PAK KIN  1,000

WONG, PUI WAH  1,000

WONG, PUI YEE  1,000

WONG, SAU MAN  1,000

WONG, SIU KEUNG  1,000

WONG, SIU LING  1,000

WONG, SIU LUN  1,000

WONG, SIU NGA  1,000

WONG, SIU WAI  1,000

WONG, SUI KING  1,000

WONG, TAK-LUN  1,000

WONG, WAI CHUN ANSON  1,000

WONG, WAI MAN  1,000

WONG, WAI SING  1,000

WONG, YU FUN  1,000

WONG, YUEN MING  1,000

WOO, PO CHU  1,000

WU, CHI YUNG  1,000

WU, KWOK CHUNG RAYMOND  1,000

XU HANJIANG  258,113,200

YAN, WOON CHU  1,000

YEH, DAVID T.  1

YEUNG, KAI CHIU  1,000

YEUNG, KAR KONG  1,000

YEUNG, LO KEI  1,000

YEUNG, MEI PO  1,000

YEUNG, SAU CHING  1,000

YEUNG, SHUK YEE  1,000

YEUNG, TAK MING  1,000

YEUNG, WING PONG  1,000

YEUNG, WING TONG TOMMY  1,000

YEUNG, YIN KWAN CONNIE  1,000

YICK CHUI FUNG CAROL  1,000

YICK, LAI PING  1,000

YIM, CHEUK TING  1,000

YIP, SHU CHOI BARRY  1,000

YIU, CHI WAI  1,000

YIU, HUNG TAK HONDA  1,000

YSUI, MEI CHI  1,000

YU, CHO FUK  1,000

YU, LING LING  1,000

YU, PO HING  1,000
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YU, YING CHUNG  1,000

YU, YUNG  1,000

YUNG, CHI SUN SUNNY  1,000

YUNG, ELAINE  1,000

ZAMORA II, SALVADOR B.  1

ZERRUDO, FELIX JR.  1,000

Individual : 261,461,146

GRAND TOTAL: 2,819,484,285

SHARES PERCENTAGE

CERTIFICATED SHARES 2,819,484,285 89 24 

PCD FILIPINO 322,896,154 10 22 

PCD FOREIGN 16,912,002 0 54 

3,159,292,441 100.0000

Total Stockholders : 673

TOTAL SHARES SUMMARY

PCD NOMINEE 

CORPORATION

FILIPINO 325,886,553 322,896,154

FOREIGN 2,833,405,888 16,912,002

TOTAL 3,159,292,441 339,808,156

Certified True and Correct: 

Professional Stock Transfer, Inc.

TOTAL SHARES ISSUED AND OUTSTANDING


